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2026 Fees for International Students

Fullyear
. . One off fee paid by all students enrolling for the first time $ 600.00
Registration Fee
Additional siblings 50% off registration fee
Administration Fee | Administration, Pastoral Care, Resources and Student Services $ 2,000.00
Tuition Fee 4 terms $19,400.00
Total $22,000.00
3terms
. ) One off fee paid by all students enrolling for the first time $ 600.00
Registration Fee
Additional siblings 50% off registration fee
Administration Fee | Administration, Pastoral Care, Resources and Student Services $ 1,500.00
Tuition Fee 3terms $14,500.00
Total $16,600.00
2terms
. ) One off fee paid by all students enrolling for the first time $ 600.00
Registration Fee
Additional siblings 50% off registration fee
Administration Fee | Administration, Pastoral Care, Resources and Student Services $ 1,200.00
Tuition Fee 2 terms $11,400.00
Total $13,200.00
1term
: ) One off fee paid by all students enrolling for the first time $ 600.00
Registration Fee
Additional siblings 50% off registration fee
Administration Fee | Administration, Pastoral Care, Resources and Student Services $ 700.00
Tuition Fee 1term $ 6,650.00
Total $ 7,950.00
Homestay Fees
Placement Fee Applies to all homestay and designated caregiver accommodations $ 385.00
to cover police checks, monitoring and pastoral care
Includes 3 meals, own bedroom, care and guidance
Homestay Weekly $ 385.00
fee
Per week surcharge
Surcharge for
health and dietary $ 50.00
requirements
Relocation fee If a student requests to change homestay $ 385.00
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Additional fees

$
Estimation of $500 per term for additional expenses  per year 2,000.00
Contingency fee . .
These vary according to the student. May include: camp fees, class
trips, international trips, sports/club fees, subject fees, stationery,
uniform etc (any unused funds will be refunded at the end of
enrolment. Additional expenses above this will be invoiced)
NCEA Fee* Applicable to students undertaking NCEA $ 400.00
Outdoor Education Only applicable to year 13 students who have opted for this subject.
per term* This charge covers all outdoor activities and camps. $ 300.00
Personal Expenses
Provided by Unicare. Approximate guide depending on dates and
additional items. We allow 7 days before and after term dates. A
Comprehensive student may purchase their own insurance, but they must provide a
health and travel copy of the Policy and wording in English. Insurance is a requirement $ 700.00
insurance* for all students under the NZQA Code of Practice
Airport Transfer* Shuttle Auckland airport/Tauranga each way $ 200.00
St el Recommended $50-$100 per week
Pocket money
Fee to remain enrolled during summer holiday period. Covers pastoral
Summer holiday care and guidance during this time. Homestay fees additional $  350.00
enrolment :
. - If student requires additional documents or reprint of leavers
Reprint of official $  150.00
documents :
documents

All fees quoted as at 30 April 2025 in New Zealand Dollars and Include Goods and Services Tax (GST)

A non-refundable deposit of 10% of the tuition fee must be made within 10 days of invoice in order to secure
an Offer of Place

*These services are delivered by external providers and are subject to change without prior notice

Fees are to be paid in advance via internet banking to the following account:
Aquinas College Board of Trustees Account - 02-1210-0011888-03

BNZ - Bank of New Zealand - 4/212 Chadwick Road Greerton, Tauranga 3112.
Swift Code BKNZNZ22
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